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Date Start End Event Name Location Group Equipment Department Activity Event Type Description
Sun 08/01/2021 All Day All Day DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP

West and South OR clinics
Willamette Valley KVAP - OR PTO

Mon 08/02/2021 All Day All Day DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP
West and South Clinics in
OR

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR PTO

Tue 08/03/2021 12:00
pm

1:00
pm

DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP
West and South OR clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR PTO

Tue 08/03/2021 4:00
pm

8:00
pm

Pacific Source CO
Vaccination Clinic - Heart of
Oregon, Prineville

495 NW Locust Ave KVAP - OR

Wed 08/04/2021 All Day All Day DO NOT SCHEDULE 
KVAP West and South
Clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR PTO

Wed 08/04/2021 4:00
pm

8:00
pm

Pacific Source CO Clinic,
Heart of Oregon, Bend

1291 NE 5th St KVAP - OR

Thu 08/05/2021 12:00
pm

1:00
pm

DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP
West and South OR Clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR PTO

Fri 08/06/2021 All Day All Day DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP
West and South OR Clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR PTO

Fri 08/06/2021 11:00
am

4:00
pm

KVAP Clinic, McDonalds in
Madras-Krista

28 NE Oak St KVAP - OR

Sat 08/07/2021 All Day All Day DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP
West and South OR clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR PTO

Sat 08/07/2021 9:00
am

4:00
pm

KVAP Clinic, Faith Based
Network, Madras OR-Krista
9:00-4:00pm

Sahalee Park KVAP - OR

Sun 08/08/2021 9:00
am

2:00
pm

KVAP Clinic, LCA -
Redmond, OR-Krista

412 SW 8th St KVAP - OR

Mon 08/09/2021 All Day All Day KVAP Clinic - HOLD Central
Oregon Veterans Outreach

61510 S Hwy 97 KVAP - OR

Tue 08/10/2021 11:00
am

4:00
pm

KVAP Clinic, McDonalds
Prineville, OR

498 NE 3rd St KVAP - OR

Wed 08/11/2021 9:00
am

2:00
pm

KVAP Clinic - Central
Oregon Veterans Outreach,
Redmond/Bend

412 SW 8th St KVAP - OR
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Thu 08/12/2021 9:00

am
2:00
pm

KVAP Clinic - Latino
Community Assoc. of
Central Oregon, (LCA)
Redmond-Lauren to visit

412 SW 8th St KVAP - OR

Fri 08/13/2021 All Day All Day DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP
West /South Clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR

Sat 08/14/2021 9:00
am

1:00
pm

KVAP Clinic -for Central
Oregon, Krista

Central Oregon - TBD KVAP - OR

Mon 08/16/2021 All Day All Day KVAP Clinic  - Brookings
OR

Brookings KVAP - OR

Tue 08/17/2021 All Day All Day KVAP Clinic  Department of
Health -Gold Beach, OR

Gold Beach OR KVAP - OR

Wed 08/18/2021 9:00
am

2:00
pm

KVAP Clinic - Port Orford,
OR

Port Orford KVAP - OR

Wed 08/18/2021 9:00
am

5:00
pm

KVAP Clinic, School Based
Health - Baker City, OR

Central Oregon - TBD KVAP - OR

Thu 08/19/2021 9:00
am

3:30
pm

KVAP Clinic - Department of
 Health, Baker City OR

Central Oregon - TBD KVAP - OR

Fri 08/20/2021 All Day All Day KVAP Clinic - Lincoln City,
OR 9:00-2:00pm

Lincoln City KVAP - OR

Mon 08/23/2021 All Day All Day DO NOT SCHEDULE KVAP
CLINIC West and South
Clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR

Mon 08/23/2021 9:00
am

2:00
pm

KVAP Clinic, St. Vincent
DePaul, Bend OR

950 SE 3rd St KVAP - OR

Wed 08/25/2021 All Day All Day KVAP Clinic - CANCEL Boardman KVAP - OR
Thu 08/26/2021 8:00

am
1:00
pm

KVAP Clinic - Peace
Lutheran Church Salem OR

Peace Lutheran Church KVAP - OR Dr. Palandech is
Dentist

Thu 08/26/2021 9:00
am

2:00
pm

KVAP Clinic Hermiston Central Oregon - TBD KVAP - OR

Fri 08/27/2021 12:00
pm

1:00
pm

KVAP Clinic - McMinnville
OR

First Baptist Church KVAP - OR McMinnville Free
Clnics is MTI partner
 

Tue 09/07/2021 11:00
am

4:00
pm

KVAP Clinic - McDonalds,
Prineville

498 NE 3rd St KVAP - OR

Fri 09/10/2021 12:00
pm

1:00
pm

DO NOT SCHEDULE 
KVAP West and South
Clinics

Willamette Valley KVAP - OR
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Fri 09/24/2021 All Day All Day KVAP Clinic -Peace

Lutheran Church
Salem-Denny

Lane County KVAP - OR


